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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

 

Country Name Organization E-mail 

Australia Zarina Jayaswal AHO zarina.jayaswal@defence.gov.au 

Brazil Adriano Vieira de Souza CHM adriano@chm.mar.mil.br 

Canada Louis Maltais (vice-chair SCWG) CHS louis.maltais@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 

Chile Juan Fierro SHOA oceanografia@shoa.cl 

Ecuador Jorge Guillermo Nath Nieto INOCAR jorge.nath@inocar.mil.ec 

Japan Hideo Nishida JHA nishida-vu2@jha.jp 

Norway Hilde Sande NHS Hilde.Sande@kartverket.no 

Republic of 

Korea 
Jimin Ko KHOA jmko124@korea.kr 

Republic of 

Korea 
Hokyun Kim KHOA hokyun1001@korea.kr 

Spain Salvador Moreno Soba IHM smorenos@fn.mde.es 

United Kingdom Chris Jones (vice-chair) UKHO christopher.jones@ukho.gov.uk 

USA Stephen Gill NOAA stephen.gill@noaa.gov 

USA Kurt Hess (chair SCWG) NOAA kurt.hess@noaa.gov 

USA Peter Stone NOAA peter.stone@noaa.gov 

USA Julia Powell (chair S-100WG) NOAA julia.powell@noaa.gov 

USA Jonathan Justi NOAA jonathan.justi@noaa.gov 

USA Danilo Culibrk NOAA danilo.culibrk@noaa.gov 

USA Todd Ehret NOAA todd.ehret@noaa.gov 

USA Mark Opdyke NGA Mark.R.Opdyke@nga.mil 

USA Kevin Knuuti USACE kevin.knuuti@usace.army.mil 

IHB David Wyatt (secretary) - adso@iho.int 

- Briana Sullivan 

Centre for 

Coastal and 

Ocean Mapping, 

UNH 

Briana@ccom.unh.edu 

- Ed Weaver  
SPAWAR 

Atlantic 
eweaver@wrsystems.com 

 

 


